
S.No. Department Name Personal Email Mobile Number
1 Arabic / Urdu Ms. Masroofa Qadir masroofajoz@gmail.com 7889954338
2 Zoology/Sericulture Dr. Sabzar Ahmad Dar sabzar.cord@gmail.com 9797970976
3 Economics Dr. Kaneez Fatima fkaneez822@gmail.com 9149580010
4 Islamic Studies Dr. Nazeer Ahmad nazeerahmadqadri@gmail.com 9622078090
5 Physical Education Mr. Umar Bashir Dar umerexe@gmail.com 7006161628
6 Botany Mr. Abdul Majid Chalkoo amchalkoo@gmail.com 9419202647
7 Persain Prof. Gazenfur Ali Mir mirgazanfar100@gmail.com 9419055839
8 Biotechnology Mrs. Sameena  Ismail sameena19@gmail.com 9622690067
9 Seed Technology Dr. Bilal Ahmad Wani uniquebil1979@gmail.com 9797967031

10 Water Management Dr. Sartaj Ahmad Ganie sartajsultan@gmail.com 9906808993
11 Political Science/ Public Adminstration Mr. Farooq Ahmad Malik farooqmalik009@gmail.com 7006534031
12 Biochemistry/ Clinical Biochmistry Dr. Minerva  Ghani drminervabiotech@gmail.com 7889856816
13 Mathematics Mr. Riyaz Ahmad Shah riyazmath99@gmail.com 9906561434
14 Food Technology Dr. Waheed Ahmad Khanday khanday.waheed@gmail.com 9906845272
15 Environmental Science Mrs. Naik Yaseera Maqbool naikyasira@gmail.com 8494063806
16 History Mr. Nissar Ahmad Kumar erazenisar@gmail.com 7006831656
17 Statistics Dr. Javaid Ahmad Reshi reshijavaid19@gmail.com 7006045794
18 Information Technology Mr. Khursheed Ahmad Dar khurshid.azam@gmail.com 9797834561
19 Education/ Phsycology Dr. Tanveer Ahmad Bhat tbhat301@gmail.com 9419050660
20 Commerce/BBA Mr. Shahzad Ahmad Bhat shahzadhyder23@gmail.com 7006145992
21 Chemistry Mr. Fayaz Ahmad Bhat Fayazabhat65@gmail.com 7889964267
22 Diaster Management Dr. Mohd  Iqbal iqbalbhat901@gmail.com 7006451419
23 Geology Dr. Naveen  Hakhoo naveen@jugaa.com 7006056669
24 Sociology/Social Work Dr. Shahzad Ahmad Wani shahzadwani@gmail.com 7006108891
25 Geography Mr. Altaf Hussain Mir altafhmir@gmail.com 9622129404
26 Electronics Mr. Gh Jeelani Teeli ghjeelani357@gmail.com 9622432999
27 BCA Mr. Shakti  Prakash imp.shakti@gmail.com 7006068175
28 libarian Mrs. Sabiha Zehra Rizvi sab.zeh04@gmail.com 9797064666
29 English Dr. Javaid Ahmad Lone anwar.javaid@gmail.com 9622603411
30 BMMMC Mr. Ummar  Muhammad UmmarMuhammad@hotmail.com 9419044700
31 Geology Dr. Naveen  Hakhoo nhaku1@hotmail.com 7006056669
32 Physics Dr. Parvaiz Ahmad Dar profparvaiz@gmail.com 9419877053
33 Kashmiri Mr. Imtiyaz Ahmad Lone loneimtiyaz7676@gmail.com 9906767623


